%‘ 31 /ﬁ ?qqujj‘]&gﬁigr_H’7} EFIJ/\/\[ J—JSI/
)
P Sl &K b
PR
| ?iﬁ%ﬁ?ﬁ
73 FIJM H[ B B pRe pisti= ¥ B Iek
o= A= TS b e
Branch & Locale A fiat 1 s _
Acadgmic Would-pe Metropolitan
Grand Total Total Medical Academlc Hospitals
Centers Medical Centers
T Grand Total 21,587 500 23 - 71
’F' 14557 5 Taipei Branch 6,709 114 8 - 22
7id5fl)  Taipei City 2,863 44 7 - 13
ﬁl [5%1 Keelung City 359 7 - - 3
F“, =85 Taipei County 3,066 51 1 - 4
RS Yilan County 387 10 - - 2
£ FPYEE KinmaArea 34 2 - - -
b AR Northern Branch 2,680 65 2 - 10
e ﬂ | Hsinchu City 393 9 - - 2
7SR Taoyuan County 1,510 32 2 - 5
%9?%5*‘35\ Hsinchu County 359 9 - - 1
F TEIES Miaoli County 418 15 - - 2
FI TG4 55 5 Central Branch 4,780 107 6 - 13
fF il lj Taichung City 1,688 29 5 - 5
’F (fI1%%  Taichung County 1,452 30 - - 7
FE(™T%  Changhua County 1,149 38 1 - 1
H#55 Nentou County 491 10 - - -
By 73 Southern Branch 3,311 74 3 - 12
P ifyl]  TainenCity 934 16 2 - 4
Fu#q]]  Chiayi City 417 12 - - 3
ZFF5% Yunlin County 672 18 - - 2
F4755  Chiayi County 361 8 - - 3
F“ %%  Tainan County 927 20 1 - -
ﬁ{fz}i‘ Ik Kao-Ping Branch 3,564 123 3 - 10
F!,'f;%ﬂ | Kaohsiung City 1,754 58 2 - 6
F{J?%'?ﬁ Kaohsiung County 984 32 1 - -
HPNAR  Pingtung County 727 31 - - 4
WhfHm  Penghu County 99 2 - - -
TG 5T 5 Eastern Branch 543 17 1 - 4
1555 Hualien County 345 9 1 - 3
71N Taitung County 198 8 - - 1
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Table31 Contracted Medical Care Institutions by BNHI Branch,
L ocale, and Hospital Accreditation

End of 2003

Unit : No.

Medical Care Institutions

Accredited Hospitals

VT fk
e
Would-be
Metropolitan
Hospitals

WA
PR
Specific Function
Teaching
Hospitals

Local Community

B T
il

Teaching
Hospitals

BB
i

Local Community

Hospitals

KRR
PR
Mental
Teaching
Hospitals

FEREIE

e

Mental
Hospitals

42
12
6

11

D W W w N

N

P P NP N O W

331
57
13

3
34
5
2
39
5
19
5
10
79
18
22
34
5
51
10
8
14
5
14
95
46
26
22
1
10
4
6

24
12

N =)

wWw b P 00
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oL - o .
#31 i ?‘?‘q*%?’fﬂﬁkﬁi We—HF 71 W]
F%ftf” I )
[ S < gl %
AR R R

s J HU Hospitals Wrth Accredrtatl on Valid for One Year Hospitals Without Accreditation

G rs F1lgh RS ~ [ [15%

Branch & Locale Fiat Sl s fiat Eﬁﬁﬁ‘a’ %ﬁ
Local ) Mental ) Hospitals Practicing
Total ng‘sr;itt’;';y Hospitals Total | HOSPItAS | " yiece Meicine
Mt Grand Total - - 90 55 35
’F']:I“‘J'} R Taipei Branch - - 24 13 11
'F",:l“*ﬂj Taipei City - - 8 2 6
ﬁl [55_&7 Keelung City - - 2 1 1
F 11¥85%  Taipe County - - 10 7 3
AR Yilan County - - 2 1 1
&P KinmaArea - - 2 2 -
= 55 &b Northern Branch - - 6 1 5
%Wﬁ Hsinchu City - - - - -
H%:  Taoyuan County - - 3 1 2
Frie8%  Hsinchu County - - 1 - 1
PR Miaoli County - - 2 - 2
FI 1Bk 53 5ab Central Branch - - 12 6 6
VF | ﬁ Taichung City - - 5 1 4
VF (Fl%%  Taichung County - - 5 3 2
FE(*%  ChanghuaCounty - - 1 1 -
F#%R  Nantou County - - 1 1 -
B 5T b Southern Branch - - 23 20 3
'F",Hﬂj Tainan City - - 8 6 2
Fi#gl)  Chiayi City - . 2 2 )
ZHF%S Yunlin County - - 4 4 -
HiF RS Chiayi County - - - - -
P “If"  Tainan County - - 9 8 1
ﬁ{lfzﬁ' 735 K ao-Ping Branch - - 23 14 9
f!,' L‘Jﬂ Kaohsiung City - - 9 5 4
ﬁjﬁ%’% Kaohsiung County - - 9 6 3
HPNAR  Pingtung County - - 4 2 2
b74 jﬁ‘i’a % Penghu County - - 1 1 -
BT Eastern Branch - - 2 1 1
Ffsi’a’ Hualien County - - 1 - 1
71wt Taitung County - - 1 1 -
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Table31 Contracted Medical Care Ingtitutions by BNHI Branch,
Locale, and Hospital Accreditation(Cont'd)

End of 2003 Unit : No.
H MBS ES Other Med. Care Ingtitutions
S et AR o FFI;H‘%&%“ KR g
e | aR | g | el | Rl | e | dmg | e
Dental Clinics Rehabilitation

16,669 4,328 3,559 251 409 23 66 20
5,313 1,258 1,095 51 79 5 28 -
2,320 491 422 28 21 - 20 -
267 83 78 - 4 - 1 -
2,417 588 522 20 38 4 4 -
282 93 73 3 13 1 3 -
27 3 - - 3 - - -
1,951 658 575 28 47 2 6 -
308 76 67 4 4 - 1 -
1,091 384 340 19 20 1 4 -
253 96 81 1 12 1 1 -
299 102 87 11 - - -
3,806 855 677 70 84 6 11 7
1,391 263 208 23 25 1 1 5
1,168 249 196 20 29 1 1 2
872 238 196 20 17 3 2 -
375 105 77 7 13 1 7 -
2,409 805 665 53 73 5 5 4
746 164 134 14 10 - 5 1
314 89 75 7 7 - - -
437 213 180 15 15 3 - -
232 121 93 4 23 - - 1
680 218 183 13 18 2 - 2
2,806 612 449 43 94 3 14 9
1,412 275 209 22 35 - 5 4
776 167 124 10 22 2 7 2
545 147 104 9 28 1 2 3
73 23 12 2 9 - - -
384 140 98 6 32 2 2 -
247 88 67 3 15 2 1 -
137 52 31 3 17 - 1 -
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Table31 Contracted Medical Care Institutions by BNHI Branch,
Locale, and Hospital Accreditation

End of 2002
Medical Care Institutions

Unit : No.

Accredited Hospitals

BT i
Fra
Would-be
Metropolitan
Hospitals

IR A
*E ¥
Specific Function
Teaching
Hospitals

¥R RS
Fra

Local Community
Teaching
Hospitals

¥ %
Fra
Local Community
Hospitals

HA B L
®E ¥
Mental
Teaching
Hospitals

HA B
¥
Mental
Hospitals

N N

41
13
6
1

11

N+ 1 OO DN T 1 OWWDPRER

P N EFEPNO W

345
58
15

3
32
6
2
38
6
17
6
9
82
18
25
32
7
62
12
9
16
6
19
94
42
28
23
1
11
4
7

| T T ] N W

A

1 |l B

e S =
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25
13

P 00 Pk W
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= o
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Table31 Contracted Medical Care Ingtitutions by BNHI Branch,
Locale, and Hospital Accreditation(Cont'd)

End of 2002 Unit : No.

H i %5 ¥ #1 Other Med. Care Ingtitutions

B 6 4p TP R NS A
Pt g3 i F e B i 2R A AT AR B
Physician Clinics ) . - Communit
I BT B i Bl I e
Dental Clinics Rehabilitation
16,348 4,039 3,348 226 390 22 53
5,239 1,250 1,107 37 76 4 26
2,256 501 439 20 22 - 20
268 93 86 1 5 - 1
2,410 593 540 13 34 3 3
284 61 42 3 13 1 2
21 2 - - 2 - -
1,927 629 552 28 45 2 2
303 79 71 4 3 - 1
1,090 356 318 18 18 1 1
246 94 79 2 12 1 -
288 100 84 4 12 - -
3,715 795 631 70 81 6 7
1,370 252 205 20 25 1 1
1,142 233 178 23 30 1 1
843 207 171 18 14 3 1
360 103 7 9 12 1 4
2,338 686 562 53 62 4 5
720 155 121 16 13 - 5
314 90 76 8 6 - -
422 169 142 12 12 3 -
219 110 89 6 15 - -
663 162 134 11 16 1 -
2,750 579 437 33 93 4 12
1,381 267 205 16 41 1 4
756 154 117 8 20 2 7
542 139 106 8 23 1 1
71 19 9 1 9 - -
379 100 59 5 33 2 1
243 61 40 2 16 2 1
136 39 19 3 17 - -
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